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Chris Guerrero, Business Manager

Contractor Contact Phone E-mail Certifications

Weigand Construction Stanley Meyer (260) 490-7449 smeyer@weigandconstruction.com

Fetters Construction Steven Fetters (260) 927-8516 steve@fettersconstruction.com

Hagerman Construction Jeff Hagerman (260) 424-1470 jhagerman@hagermangc.com

Michael Kinder & Sons Doug Kinder (260) 744-4359 info@kinderandsons.com

Stapleton Enterprises LLC John Stapleton (260) 447-5673 stapleton.john@comcast.net

Gibson-Lewis, LLC Robert A. Lingenfelter (574) 259-8581 rlingenfelter@gl.nceusa.com

Ziolkowski Construction Bill Fabors (574) 287-1811 bfavors@zbuild.com

Charles C. Brandt Co. Inc. Jack Lautenschlager Jr. (317) 375-1111 jack@ccbrandt.com

Circle B Construction John Abbott (317) 787-5746 jabot@circlebco.com

Gibson-Lewis of Indianapolis LLC Doug Harrison (317) 876-7054 dharrison@gli.nceusa.com

Interior Specialties Inc. (317) 862-3134 radams@isiindy.com

Keen Co. Teresa Fahrbach (317) 924-1875 moluckebaum@barthelectric.com

M E T Construction LLC Tonia Miller (317) 828-2376 tonia.miller@metconstructionllc.com DBE, MBE, VBE, WBE

Mezzetta Construction Services Inc. Remo Mezzetta (317) 328-8003 lucianom@mezzettainc.com MBE, WBE

New Group Inc. Jeffrey Lacy (317) 783-7124 jlacy@newgroupinc.com

Price Construction Group LLC Nick Price (317) 723-3201 hprice@priceconstructiongroup.com MBE

Gough Inc. Raymond Gough (219) 756-2200 rgoughinc.com

Larson-Danielson Const. Co. Mark Danielson (219) 362-2127 mad@ldconstruction.com

Hayes Brothers Inc. Lawrence Hayes (765) 453-9446

M S I Construction Inc. John Major (765) 832-2472 jmajor@msi-construction.com
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